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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katja Reinwald460
West Valley

9.325 8.550 9.2509.250 36.375
2 11 1 1 1 

1 

Katherine Clayton401
Cal Sports

9.200 8.600 8.5509.075 35.425
4 8T 2T 7 2 

2 

Lauren Roeschlein405
Cal Sports

8.300 9.150 8.7259.075 35.250
12 1 2T 3T 3 

3 

Rose Williams459
West Valley

9.225 8.700 8.6258.600 35.150
3 5 8 6 4 

4 

Sophia Simon439
Menlo Sparks

8.925 8.900 9.0008.200 35.025
8 2T 9 2 5 

5 

Megan Cubiss440
West Valley

9.150 8.575 8.1008.875 34.700
5 10 5 11T 6 

6 

Shadae Kamal463
Cal Sports

9.050 8.625 8.6508.025 34.350
7 7 10 5 7 

7 

Ayla Fung404
Cal Sports

8.250 8.725 8.7258.625 34.325
13 4 7 3T 8 

8 

Joelle Lok418
Gymnastics Unltd

9.075 8.900 8.3757.925 34.275
6 2T 11 9 9 

9 

Sabrina Leto409
Cal Sports

8.325 8.675 8.2508.900 34.150
11 6 4 10 10 

10 

Delaney Holmes429
Gymnastics Unltd

8.050 8.600 8.1008.725 33.475
14 8T 6 11T 11 

11 

Isabella Cirina454
West Valley

9.450 7.325 8.4007.700 32.875
1 12 12 8 12 

12 

Alyssa Jimenez411
Gymnastics Unltd

8.425 5.850 6.8007.450 28.525
9 14 14 13 13 

13 

Alannah McCalley415
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 6.275 6.1007.650 28.425
10 13 13 14 14 

14 
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